Commnist Party, United states

of America

Negro Question

Communiet inTiuvence in Raclal Matters

A confidential source, who has furnieii:’
reliable information in the past, advlised

on February 26, 1957, that he had ideatifiled

& photograph of Clarence Jones as a person

whom he new during late 1953 or early 1954

to be a wember of and in a position of
leadershiy in the Labor Youth league [iYL), <I'LJ

Tne LYL has been designated pursuant o
Executive Order 10450,

. ./
WW
was a secret member of

the Communist Party, United States of
America.

b |

Hunter Pitts 0'Dell, who 1s also known as
Jack 0'Dell, was formerly employed as
Administrator for the SCLC office in New
York City, tut his services were terminated

after his Communist Party affiliations

had received publicity.
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Communist Farty, United States

of America

Negro Guestlion

Communisv Xn.fluence in Raclal Matters

The "llew Yc¢rk Herald Tribune' issue

of August 14, 1963, page 7, column 1,
contains an article captiocned "Thurmond
Assails A leader of March", The article
stated that, in answer to charges Ly
Senator Strom Thurmond, Bayard Rustin
admitted Joining the Young Communist
League §YCL) in 1935. Rustin also
reportedly stated that he broke completely
with the YCL in June, 1941,

The YCL has been deslgnated pursuant
to Executive Order 10450,

The "Dally Worker", 1ssue of February
25, 1957, page 1, colum 1, contained

an article which stated that Bayard
Rustin, Executive Secretary, war
Reslsters league, was one of eight
non-communist observers at the Communist
Party Natlonal Convention in 1957.

The "Dally Worker" was an East Coast
Communist newspaper which suspended
publication on January 13, 1958.
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" Reurlet and report 4/14/64.

Ia accordance wvith the abon,r Buresn coples
of rerep have been upgraded from "Confidential” to
"Secret®™ and you are to promptly so mark the coplies ef

" : rerep im your office,

L Levison's name is tncluded in the Becurity =7~
e Index, . _ ; o .
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RE: BERRARD S._LEE V. CLARENCE M, KELLEY, ET AL.
. (U.s.p.C, D.C.) CIVIL ACTION NUiDER 76-1185

[ N SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN LEADERSI'IP CONFERENCE (scLe) -
: V. CLARENCE M, KELLEY, ET AL (U.S.D.C,, D.C.)
CIVIL ACTION MNU:iI3ER 76-1186 A

‘Unrecorded serial dated ¢/22/64 pulled from this file

{i under court order of U.S. District Judge John Lewis
o Smith,” Jr., and sent to National Archives..
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- e ,;' %- Mr. Blasd .. - LnC,
goeroren st - v 3 m CONTAINED
gy COMMUNIST mm Ix ucm Il'l'l'BRB “ e ofey Rl Tl
I ba - DETERNAL EWITY - cowcmizer - . HEREL: © GiUALCHIED
N cooo o DATEojo{w By sMesp?
- o rnrnuhed womtion concerning & eonversation |
7 between Btaniey on and Clarence Jones the might of 4/34/64 uluthf
. %0 Martin Luthur Xing's press relaass of 4/33/64 attacking the Directer's

" budget testinony eon exxmunist fnfluence in racial matters. The econvers
2% - i sation was in extremely ed la a8 2 result of which w?g&i_l_

: § o7 115 true meanin: mUsSt BEcessaril e lative. Ve are
; Yo wa.c theae Bpeculatlos only bocause of our;!!pr%l'"ﬁow' ledge of what the
e - King cump intended doing. Ny mexoranda to you 4/31,%3, WG-I inforned of

= .. pdvice given to King by levison and Jonss that King must pot remain lﬂ.ont

v . after the 4/13/64 Joseph Alsop article expressing Eing's oosmunist

: - eonnections. King instructed an assoclate, Valter Fauntroy, to see Burke
“. Marshall on 4/23/64 eoncerning the matter. Then, after the 4/21/64 nlnn

fioxi: of the Pirector's budget testimony, the King exmp decided 4n g pudblis
=~ response by King in the form of & press release which would sttack both

... the D:Lroctor'l mthﬂv and the article., .

Iy uvmn-:om mnrntm 4/34/84 oontu.ud the tonouua\g
ZenS Jones md that King's relesse 6n both the artisle snd Hoover's statement
== 48 being widely publicized im Californian newsp 1evison ecommented \~
=-; that Hoover did sot directly relate to the article. :onnuid "lo. Ny
. . but statessnt was & broad statsment.” (Appareatly relating to ooy
— release), levisoa asked if statement was a disavowa. of tountctlm “\0
~=* {(apparent reference to Xing's coumunist ¢onnsctions)., Jones said u..\
and placing the issue within the context ¢f ths movement, partl.cuiu N
as relates $0 unsolved bomd s oto.™ (It is noted that King's releass N
k. —; onds with a eritieisn of the resu's alleged fatlures &n bombing . . ™
-+ =i investigations). Levison snd Jenes nsrnd that nac'a nlcm vas I e
XA Teal hnd—on attut, St e B S

mmnumunummuumbodym:ommm

v "hrough & representative.” (This eould well refer to Fauntroy act "
v for King). levieon askad the result and Jones replied, “That 4 “‘E.
£ felt At m t-portnt to aako a nntomtnu.:ust as we bhad indica E'
1003-16 | f00-37245a_— &I
NOT R™CORDED ™ g

"1 = 100106670 u't!.a Lut 170 MAY g

qﬁl 100-392452 (Stanley Dav #;’ | ' 6 1364 5
' = 100-407018 (Clarence _ E

h—*_——
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WEGRO QUESTION A
COLMUNIST INFLUENCE IN RACIAL MATTERS - - .~ .. . .
100-3-116 - : - - - S
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earlisr, that the fallure to do mthhc vas Mutttlu.‘ Levisen
asked if any hostility was enoountersed and Jones sald, "No." (Apparently

wesning sthat Mershall was friendly to Fauntroy £f such eontact sctually
took place). Leviadn mext moted that the “Almop"” mrticle indicated . . .
that the Administration is disappointed in King &and Levisoz ioguired,
“yhat is the Aduinistration from which the éisappointment emanates?" -
Jones replied, "After an explanstion was given for the reasoms for the
l1inited contact during the transition peried, it was apparently acceptad
$n good faith.” (This sxpression by Jones deveisiis wiih eur Sariisr
fafornation that Fauntroy was to $8ll Marshall that there had been soms
. 1imited King-Llevison cgontacts but ealy relating %o & transition period
of the New York effise of she Bouthera Christian Leadership Conferynce).

' fevison asked eoncerning thé Gontwnet made by & Kiag émissary,
A wggs 4t & high enough lovel to feel that beth the scceptancs of the
: Pauntroy explanation and the recomnendatien that he -wthinn' Jonet
" replied, "At previous levels,” to which levisen said, "This sounds good...
: I;:cm.*andmtmmymnthmmigmptumnuvw

- OBSERVATIONS{

It is obvious that the sbeve-reported eonversation is -

3 extremely guarded to the peint ef being unclear to an sutaider, However,

" wy ean speoculate that Jenes and levison are referring either to some
‘= pergon high in the Admisistration mot known to us &t this momént er
to Burke Narshall who is known to ws o8 being iuvolved ia the King matter
~; Whoever it was Apparently agreed with the idea of King's press releass.

i Weo will remin particularly alert through eur sources govering the key
individuals for any information which will positively establish the
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QTHERWISE -~ B .-
Transmit the following in

e In plaln text or coge} - g
(Priority or Method of Malling) e
10 : DIRECTOR, FEI (100-3-116) - S

FROM 1 SAC, NEW YORK (100-151548)

SUBJECT: CP, USA

NEGRO QUESTION
: COMMUNIST INFLUENCE IN
E%p# TTERS

Via AIRTEL

RACIAL MA
I1s-C
(00: NY)

ReBureau eirtel to NY, 5/7/64 and NY airtel
to Bureau, 5/4/64, with enclosed letterhead memorandum, |

Enclosed herewith for the Bureau are 8 coples

of page 4, which should be attached to letterhead memorandum
dated 5/4 /64

G)-Bureau (100 3-116) (Encl 8) (mm)
ﬁ;mo-%a } gconnmx CIC

#100-352

-100-116363) (SAUL MILLS

1-New York (100-149194) (COMINFIL SCLC o

1-New York {100-73250) (CLARENCE JoNBS)

1-New York 1oo-1;1180 (ASTANLEY LEVESON) 5 aﬂ.
1-New York (100-19131) (SAUL MILLS) -87:

1-New York (100- 1515&%) (42) h°"~‘ R““'O“R”Eﬁ
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New York City daily newapaper, page 28, carried o
attributed to JOSEPH ALSOP. In it, ALSOP reports that

disarray, its agents are begiming to infiltrate certain

the 1ssue of the Communists'! rold\lh the KING organization

had held posts In KING'S organizatYon; however, O!'DELL
was finally dropped when KING was warned by the United
States Goysrnment officials he was the "genuine Communist -

oY KD “ _ ‘ ’ Lyl :
(20039 ) REC-37 /pp . B3 G243 <A
)| {(STANLEY LEVISOYN) (8M) ey
1-N.w York' (100'1 11 O) (h.Z) N [ - | R

OPTIONAL PORA NO. W

UNITED STATES G, #RNMENT @

Memorandum , A SORET .

DIRECTOR, FBI (100-3924452) paTe: 4/2946)
- THED
: 8AC, NEW YORK (100-111180) .y rromusTION O
WEREIN 1S UBCLL 0T
S, < EICEPT ot —
STANLEY DAVID LEVISON oruEpmisk 7 . »

I8-C
{OO:RY

On L/15/64, the "New York Herald Tribune®, a

e . e . W W e VALLLAE

the American Communist Party's feebleness and

of the Negro civil rights movement™,

ALSOP notes that the subject of the real-head .
shaking in Washington iy MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. He b~
(King) has accepted and fs almost certainly still -

accepting Communiat eollaboration and,even Communist
advice, ALSOP notes,’ '

) 4
%12,

Continuing, ALSOP repo t 197 1962-1963,

ad becausme of HIUNTER PT IMETT  widrvm e o=l s
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ke "Ol'fio!.al uarninga hlvo ngain been givon to S ET .
. KING sabout ancther, sven more important associate who 1s ,
7. ¥mown to be a key figure in the covert apparatus of the o

J5. 7 Communist Party. After the Harninga,LgEﬁ broko off his

open comnections with this man, but a . ' ;
eonnoction nono tho lou continuu“ X ~ i." «-‘-)-bt?‘
y ;_?_ : ‘t bjb

advia ed tlnt QIAREHGR_

o.nd MARTIN LUTHEW srred on that date. -f .
R JONES told KIKG that he had talked with STANLEY LEVISON, - -
e who related that he had read the ALSOP ¢column, and had R SRIEL
L concluded that he (LEVISON) was the individual rororrod el i

" to in the article of ALSOP-




 tall and he weighs 175 pounds, He has brown hair and eyes
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€ (TED STATES DEPARTMENT & husTICE |

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

New York, New York
April 30, 1964

Bureau 100.392452 ﬁggoﬂﬂmnmnum' . O
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7; "' _'-.; - - Res Stanley_Davig:ELvison Qf;%;f;"ﬂ:* S
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- Stanley David Levison was born May 2, 1912, at - |
New York City, He attended college at the University of - - -
Michigan, Columbia University and St, John's School of ~ "
Law, New York City and received LL,B and LL,M degrees, His
first marriage was annulled and he remarried July 4, 1943, :
He resides at 585 West End Avenue, New York City, and is = -
self-employed as an attorney, reel estate operator and :
businessman with offices at 6 East 39th Street, New York City

. Levison is described as five feet, seven inches :-

P
-~
-
B

and wears glasses, He has a fair complexion, stocky build °
and a one and one half inch scar on the left side of his back,

.

- e

' CLASS

REASOF-FCIN 11, i

DATE

_ Tecommendstions nor eonclasions of

OF REVIEW
This document containe neither

the FBL k is the property of .
the FBI and is loaned to your agency; |9
ft and ity contents are aot to be
distributed gutside your

JUNLTIOEN




N IR YO
1

/3/%

0 ¢ DIRBCTUGR, PRI (100-3-116)

PRI B T A RS Tt

FROM 1 BAC, NBEW YORK (100-151548)

SUBJECT: CPUSA
' NEGRO QUESTICON

: COMMUNIST INPLUENCE
IN RACIAL RMATTERS
{001 wY)

..:"’g 1"« oy J‘ T"I‘: :‘(ﬁ" *‘E" .

Enclosed are 6 coples of a letterhead memorandum, -
dated and oaptioned as abdove,

g " ) 2’ |
. £ The sources who furpished the information used 20
: I8 in the letternead were snd [P i~ that
& order. .
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In Reply, Please Refer spyreau 100-3-116
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File No. New York, New York CONTATRED
May 4, 1964 ﬁxw 15 UNCLASSTFIER
EXCEPT WHERE S8
oTmRNISE
Re: Communist Party, )

United States of America -
Negro Question

Communist Influence in
Racial Matters

Internal Security - C

A confidential source, who has furnished
reliable information in the past, advised on April 24,
1964, that Stanley Levison and Clarence Jones conferred
on that date. The conference, acoording to the source,
concerned Adele Kanter (employee of New York Southern
Christian Leadershlp Conference) among other things. In
that regard, Levison told Jones that he did not know that
he had scen Adele Kanter and instructed her to talk to
him (Levison). Levison sald he invited Kanter to dinner,
at which time he learned what Jones had said to her.

It is to be noted that on April 23, 1964,
another confidential source, who has furnished reliable
information in the past, advised that Clarence Jones and
Martin Luther King conferred on that date. Jones told
King that he had instructed Adele Kanter how to conduct
herself in relationship with Stanley (Levison) and not to
see Stanley (Levison) at all except in case of extreme
emergency. Also, that she was told to call him (Jones)
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Re: Cormmunist Party,
United States of America -
Negro Question
Communist Influence in
Racial Matters
Internal Security - C

ary to talk to Stanley (Ievison)

elt it necess
e , would make the final decigion.

s Jones

According to the first source, Leviscn told
Jones there was & 'certain sort of moneyness (ph):ahout
what to do in connection with some questions tThat wiil
come up, as it is a complex operation." Levison saild

he had & suggestion he thought would solve 1t since 1t

"ean't be solved in the o0ld way." He told Jones that
his friend (Jones') Saul Mills; was the "guy"” to meet

her. Levison indicated that the purpose of the contact
was to set up a relationship with Mills so that Adele

Kanter could call on him. He said gl1 that she needed
was "somebody to lean on who has some Judgment in these
areas, with an expert background of it so she can call

easily and discuss lists, et cetera.”

Jones said he was planning to have lunch with
Mills on Wednesday, {April 27, 196L)ahd, tHerefore, dould

invite Kanter., ULevison urged Jones to ipvite her so
that she would not become discouraged and founder.

In conclusion, Jones said they (Atlanta Southern
Christian Leadership Conference) are plecased with Kanter
and added that Levison'’s suggestion was very good.
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Re: Communist Party,
United States of America -
Negro Question
Communist Influence in
Racial Matters
Internal Security - C

b/
Q.
“/

Clarence Jones is the General Counsel
for the Gandhi Society for Human Rights,
15 East 40th Street, New York, New York.

A conflidential source, who has furnished
reliable information in the past,
advised on February 26, 1957, that he

had identified a nhnfncr-nn'h of Clarence

ER I A A e L " Prhiw W a Sapr - ——

Jones as a person whom he knew during
late 1953 or early 1954 to be a member
of or in a position of leaderghip in the
Labor Youth League (LYL)vQZ

The LYL has been desiﬁnated pursuant
to Executive Order 10450

A confidential source, who has
furnished reliable information

in the past, advised in May, 1950,
that Saul Mills was one of those
persons whom he knew to be a concealed
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Re: Communist Party,
United States of America -
Negro Question
Communist Influence in
Raclal Matters
Internal Security - C

On June 29, 1950, the same confidential
source advised that during the 1940s up
until 1945, he knew Saul Mills personally
as a member of the CP.

On May 28, 1956, a confidential source,
who has furnished reliable information
in the past, advised that she knew Saul
Mills as a member Of the Communist Party
all through the period 1938 - 1647. The
source stated that Mills had been one of
the most important persons in the CP and
could be considered on the level with
William 2. Foster (who was Chairman of the

CP, USA during this periocd). The source
further advised that she attended literally

hundreds of meetings of the CP at which

Saul Mills was present, as well as hundreds

of trade union meetings run by the Communist

Party. In respect to Saul Mill's knowledge

of the CP nature of these meetings, the source

stated that there 1s no question but that Milils

was cognizant at the time they were official

meetings of the CP. The source stated that

she observed Saul Mills in 1944 at a meeting

called by the Naticnal Committee of the Communist
Party and observed him at a meeting of top
functionaries of the CP held following the 1944
convention, at which time Mills delivered a speech.,z

On May 25, 1956, a confidential source, who has
furnished reliable information in the past,
advised that in the late 1930s and early 19401,
Saul Mills was looked upon by the CP as being a
highly trustworthy person and one whose word could
be accepted and acted upon with respect to action
the CP might take in regard to discipline ceases
involving individuals known to Mills.
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Date: 6/29/611 4@5’@

-.f, . .2‘1- .
‘ : -DQCEP"" ”;7 U"Qf‘?cﬂ&’r
Transmit the following h R oSS Tpy Ay,
(Type in plain text or code) — A
Via AIRTEL : s L e
! (Priority) Iy
TO : DIRECTOR, FBI (100-3-116)

FROM : S8AC, NEW YORK (100-151548)

SUBJECT: CPUSA - NEGRO QUESTION

COMMUNIST INFLUENCE IN

RACIAL MATTERS S
Is-c ' - - - - P - ..' R . —— e r——— _— e
(00: NY) ' :

ReNY teletypes to Bureau dated 6/27 and 28/64.

Enclosed are eight copies of a letterhead memorandum, | .
captioned and dated as above. TWwo copiesare enclosed for Memphis;

one copy for New Orleans and one copy for Atlanta. La \
The sources who furnished the informatio b'?b \“

in the letterhead memorandum were and in \\}
that order. N\
@Bureau (100-3-116) (Encl. 8) (RM) \
1-100-407018) " (CLARENCE BENJAMIN JONES) N
—ioo -392452 TANLE ISON \

1l ~,

2-Memphis 66?7 005) (COFO) (Enel. 1) (Info) (RM) } _
(1-157-3 MIgg) :'(SUMMER PROJECT)

1-At1anta (100-55 MARTIN ER KIN Encl 1) {(Info) (RM

1-New Or]e&ns (?57- (COFO U?Encl 19) { ))( ) ( )

1-New York (100- 73250) (CLARENCE JONES) (4 2 :

1-New York (100-111180) (STANLEY LEVISON) (42) -

1-New York (44-1019) (MIBURN) (344

New York (100-151548) (42) ) .\D'_./M 3 7,1{ §/5:? 4
b'?c, g £7T. BY ﬁ%lﬁ '
%ﬁsoﬁ chﬂz‘l A

75 OF REVIZ
Cr270N COPY‘@""—f

ORIGINAL FILED IN /" -



The filee of the NYO were reviewed regarding
WiLLIAM HIOGS and AILPRED BINGHAM, but failed to disclose
identifiable subversive information with these persons.

bre
SAFconducted a physical survelllance 7
in the vieinity ol STANLEY LEVISON on 6 26/64, but failed :
to observe CLARENCE JONES. : "

This letterhead memorandum assi " t" b;L
because it contains information from an
There sources have furnished highly sens ve info on b?ll

vwith respect to the racial situation in the New York area angd
the Communist infiltration thereof, and it is felt thet this
classification is necessary in order not to Jeopardize the
valuable position of these informants in furnishing inforzation
of thle nature.
El{if}f

~

In the event information is received as to JONES . - -
travel plans, interested offices will be sivised, ,
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UNMED STATES D TMENT OF JYSTICE ..

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
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% 108-3-116 s |
g New York, New York I f
June 29, 1964
LT, THTORIATTON CONTATNED
"EE-_}' 15 UNCLASSIFIER /
£72r°T THERE Sﬂmr _____ _H_,gi Re: Communist Party,
QIHLRWISE United States of America-

Negro Question
Communist Influence in
Racial Matters
internal Security -~ C

A confidential source, who has furnished reliable
Information in the past, advised on June 27, 1964, that
Stanley Levison conferred with Clarence Jones on that date.
Levison said he wanted to inform Jones that "our friends"
felt that the only way the Mississippi thing (case of the
micsing eivil rights workers) could be solved was through the
use c¢f a "stool pigeon", Continuing, Levison said, "we" all
Know that ‘a"stool pigeon"will not go to the Federal Bureau of
investigation (FBI) with information, and that Mississippi
Police authorities do not want any information. Levieon
continued:

"Our plan is to offer ten thousand dollars to some
person well krown in Mississippi, even if this person is a
segregationist, to glve to some'"stool pigeon"for information
on the missing civil rights people."

Thls document contains neither recommendations
ner conclusions of the FBI, It is the property
of the FBI and i1s loaned to your z¢zney; it and
its contents are not to be distriltiuted outside
your agency.

d from automatiec
ading and
fication
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Re: Communist Party, -
United States of America - :
Negro Question
Comnunist Influence in
Racial Matters
Internal Security - C

Levison sald "we" feel that William Higgs, who is
now & lawyer in Washington, D,C., is the right person to make
this offer as Higgs was a c¢ivil rights lewyer in Mississippl
Lelore he was forced to leave the state. Levison indicated
that Higgs would most likely know a "stool pigeon” who would
talk for money.

Levison said "we" felt that it must be 80
Jones who should approach Higgs.

meone like

Jones told lLevison that he had 8 better idea, which

he related as follows: 4
i

"Alfred Bingham, Jonathan Bingham's brother (reform
Democratic candidate who defeated Congressman William Buckley
1n recent Bronx New York primarj)" contacted him receatly to
find ocut the political leanlngs of the Council of Federzted
Crzganizations (COFO) group of which Jonathan Bingham's
daughter is a member, because Jonathan was concerned about

her membership becoming a political issue.

Jones related that during his conversation with
Alfred Bingham, Bingham mentioned that & close friend of his
wzs & Jjudge in Jackson, Mississippi, and 2 member of the
nite Citizens Counclil in that city Jones said 1t might be a

A 4 A~ + madk lad  E T s A wa &
8004 idea U0 convact nim \Lae uuugv; about this idesa.

Levison said Jones' plan sounded «0v>d to him and that
he would let "ouxr friends" know about it right away, but added
that Jones must remain in the picture. Jones indicated that the
Judge 1in Jackson known to Alfred Bingham was a law school friend

of Bingham® -,
o
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Date of Mait _ 1 — ) ~‘e\

Has been removed and placed in the Special File Room of Records Branch.

See File 66-2554-7530 for authority.

Subject JUNE MAILSM %-‘-v-'-«w-
65 AW

Removed By

ALL INFCRUATION CONTAINED  Fite Mumber /00 =393 452 -3 d
REREL 1S UNCLASSIFIED
DATE/J.‘?Q/// BYsp7 £5 e

——

Permanent Seria! Charge Out
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FD-36 (Rev. 12-13-58)
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i
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FBI |
(
Date: 7/27/64 :
L !
Transmit the following in A H
{Type in_p!f_u:_n text or code} ﬁl
Via AIRTEL f
{Priority or Method of Mailing) )
________________________________________________ |
&
(.\J TO: DIRECTOR, FBI (100-392452)
" FROM: SAC, NEW YORK (100-111180)
O
SUBJECT: STANLEY LEVISON
/ SM - JUNE
Ref‘erence telephone call from Inspector JOSEPH “
SIZOO 7-25-64
At 2:20 p.m., 7/25/64, —ana—
discontinued.

b2
b0

e e e - .

s

mﬂ‘”" ~sga¢sa_ — A3

6 M 1964

L~ 4
(-Bureau (RM) p.!;;;;
b7C/ 1-New York | 0
LITOUATN E |
e NS I CATE, o & |
e L B oK
Approved: i (/}/M Sent M Per c;,/’/ )
6 AUG (Speamﬂt in Charge 2
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To: BAC, New York (100-111180)
From: Dﬂ.roetg, FBI (100-352453)

STANLEY DAVID LEVISON
BECURITY MATTER - C

Submit wp-to.date report to reach Bureas
vithout fail on or before October 15, aext,

NOTE: . Q

Levison's name included im Security Iadex,

!
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FD-366 (5-6-64) : _
<A UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVES.IGATION
New York, New York

o tember 29, 1964
In Reply, Please Refer , Sep 9, 196 -
File No. BUfile 100-392ugg : T . ST PRC
NYfile 100-1111 ' o ' oo
1. , i "
;ﬁ/ SUBJECT: STANLEY DAVID LEVISON - ' _
REFERENCE: Memornadum dated 4/30/64.
Referenced comtﬁunication contained subject’s residence and/or emp]dyment -
address. A recent change has been determined and is being set forth below (change
only specified): ) N
Residence:
Park Management Company, Realtors and .. .
Employment: Attorney, 1841 Broadway, New York, N.Y. -

date_ 2~ 22 2

Copy 4usac? e ”ﬂézﬁs—o opRC £,
sy routing ship lor b - . 13
. g info hD action ,7C/ é}d :

This document coptains neither recommendations nor conclusions of the FBI. It is the properly

6 W leun‘sciloéow I‘B"C‘P‘i' it and its contents are not to be distributed outside your agency. ) o

f <




- .-t - P i e s

- o

[PURERI R P SIS RIS WM ARE LIV & ¥ S 37

.1.4...«.‘“*;_ WJMWMJ&M\AJMLMJJ -:a-.....n.mr-uuu
FD-122 (Rev. 4-17-63) e -
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+. ~  UNITED STATES ( ENT

Memorandum
TO . Director, FBI (Bufile- 100-392452 ) DATE: 9/29/64
FROM N,/ Bac, NEW YORK (100-111180)

’ Cards UTD
ds SED 00

sU STANLEY DAVID LEVISON Car

{ 28~ S vomm) - L~

31t is recommended that a Security [P The Security Index Card on the /
Index Card be prepared on the captioned individual should be
above-captioned individual. changed ae follows ( specify

change only):
Name
Aliases
oy <
ex1d <2
B, > -
A s P
0l [C] Native Born ] Naturalized (] Alien  *7,
! . 1 -
‘. ,._.-_ [ Communist [ Socialist Workers Party [T independent Socialist League
Teed ~ <
HE [] Miscellaneous (specify) b
[ SE I
‘C: a - Race Sex .=
oLt {T] Tab for Detcom [ Male [C] Female
]
. ;‘. Date of Birth Place of Birth
ﬂ Business Addreas {show name of employing concern and oddress)
room 1106,- 1841 Broadway, New York, New York
Key Facility Data
Geographical Reference Number Responsibility
Interested Agencies
Residence Address .
- /0 0372457
NOT RECORDED
b" C,A
% ?jBureau (RM)
3 -New York

REGISTERED MAILL

oG UL 7 ;054
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o | DIREC‘ER. (100-#&2529)

FROM: SAC, NEV YORK (100-153735)

SUBJECT: CIRM -

-

' Inclosed are six oopiu or n lettorhud nemoranﬁun,
capuoned and dated as above., .. - ‘ . E;l
The source 8 he omation 1,n‘tht. &0 .
letterhead memorandum was T T ST

- mm&a a)
LEVISON and JONES enter 1841 Broadwa:. Now York 1ty. Tl

}:'{r'" e e e e

@@m (100-&#2 ?) (xm:l;i 6) (ml)

100-392452
ta (100-6670) (Encls., 2) Inro) (m) \
(1 - 100-5718) {COMINFIL SCLC
- New York 100-111180) STANLEY umsonl (ha)‘
1 « Rew York (100-73250) (c JORES) h
- 3 = New York 100-153735) (

.r ‘?#‘ ‘

oY .,dscom

Tl‘t &Pt
\MOW‘“ g*mm, 2
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This letterhead memorandum s ed "Sccret® 63
because it contains information from a source -Ei7p
who has furnished reliable informatio sensitive nature
about the race situation in the New York area, and the - - .
Communist infiltration thereof, In light of this, it 8 - .
felt that this classification is necessary to protect the N
source, S I N T
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CIRN |
(BUDED 10/14/64)

To:  BACs Now York (100-153735)

Atlenta (100-6670)

| ﬁu: Director, ¥FBI (100-442829)

hore until departure for 8St, lou

lle may ltl.r .t oubu- the Bavoy Hilton or
: . CLASS. & EXT. BY

00..106670 ‘m) REASON-FCIN II, 1-2.4.2

00392452 muon) DATE OF REVIEN

L ' lthntn urtol 10/7/04. oopy to .‘" York
ll.ng i %0 arrive in Now York City ls“

mmrl

Astor

tlut
am;":..*? wil}

0/12/64. i



4-750 (2-7-79) )
( B XXXXXX
XXXXXX

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

__/__ Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.
[Y) Deleted under exemption(s) é / with no segregable

material available for release to you.

Infonnation pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.

Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

1 Document(s) criginating with the following govemment agency(ies)
, was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

— . — Page(s) referred for consultation to the following govermment agencyties),
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBI.

— .. Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s):

[C]1 For your information:

[X The following number is to be used for reference regardmg t.hese pages:

SO0 - B9RYSd-#AR dalid  10/9/6¢ )oa,a,,c 2

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
g DELETED PAGE(S) §
NO DUPLICATION FEE §
XXXXXX X FORTHIS PAGE X
XXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXX

FaL/00od



4-750 (2-7-79)

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

e Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

[ Deleted under exemption(s) é / A 7 with no segregable
material available for release to you.

[] Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.

0
i’

L] Documentis) originating with the following government agency(ies)
, was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

———— Page(s) referred for consultation to the foliowing government agency(ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBI.

—— . Page(s) withheld for the following reason{s):

[C] For your information:

E The following number is to be used for reference r_egr:fg these pages:

/00 - 292 4ER- AR 10l2led

XXXXXXXXXX: X

DELETED PAGE(S) §

NO DUPLICATION FEE {

XXXXXX FOR THIS PAGE X

XXXXXX XXX XX XXX XXX XXAXXKKX
XXXXXX

FBiL/00)



4-750 (2-7-79)
) XXXXXX

XXXXXX
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

__i Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

X] Deleted under exemption(s) b / E e with no segregable
material available for release to you.

Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.

Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the titie only.

{1 Document(s) originating with the following government agency(ies)
, was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

—— Page(s) referred for consultation to the following government agency(ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBIL.

—n  Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s):

[[1 For your information:

X The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:
100 - 392452- R _datid. 4qls3/ey

i

XXXXXXXXXX

DELETED PAGE(S) §

NO DUPLICATION FEE §

XXXXXX X FOR THIS PAGE X

XXXXXX XXX XX XXX XXXXXX
XXXXXX

FRi/DOJ



!
FD;2623 (Rev §-1-8)
‘e

{

C

FEDERAL'BUREAU OF INVQSTIGA ION

STANLEY DAVID LEVISON

EXCEPT WHERE SHOWN -

'ALL INFORMATION CONTATINED

CHARACTE

HEREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED i

[ {f Q \ ?J%) 2 hadl
REPORTING OFFICE OFFICE OF ORIGIN DATE N INVESTIGWF RIOD
- NEW YORK NEW YORK OCT 8 1954 L/11/64 - 9/29/64
TITLE OF CASE REFORT MADE BY TvrED BY ?
2,

bic

INTERNAL SECURITY - C

OTHERWISE o=

REFERENCE

e

ADMINISTRATIVE

SPECIAL AGENT

L/14/64, at New York.

—r
.

boc.

-le

APPROVED s v IN CHARGE DO NOT WRITE IN SPACES BELOW
o é ) ¥ (100-352182) () |/ 023 %2_)2;,/\_5%-»2. 34 | ®
. )
3 - New York (100-111180) 17 0CT © 1964 ~
| fo] 780 — g}ﬁi“

cLASS. & ExT. By OPAGSK

REASON-FCIM II, 1-2.4 2

DATE OF REVIEW |-
1E, s

A N9y

PATE FWD. ...

HOW FWD.

DISSEMINATION RECORD OF ATNHED } l NOTAT;&”‘ 7 6
S ./ 7 7 NN boe &
REGUEST RECD, Sk PR, CD% :

Vo /3 6| . T



4-750 (2-7-79}

XXXXXX
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

7 Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion,

[X] Deleted under exemption(s) b } with no segregable
material available for release to you.

Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.

Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only,

] Document(s) originating with the following govemment agencylies)
. was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

— Pageis) referred for consultation to the following government agency(ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBIL.

——  Page(s) withheld for the following reason{s):

] For your information:

X  The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:

100- 3924953 -238 poosc BC DE

—

DELETED PAGE(S) §
NO DUPLICATION FEE §
XXXXXX FOR THIS PAGE X

mnnnftn a Ta Tt e Y Ty Ty 7]

XXXXXX A AAAAAARAARAARAAA
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NY 100-111180

[ Subject's name is included in the Security Index. SE ET

2. {] The data eppearing on the Security Index card are current. ]

3= #"‘I f"hnncps on the C‘.pm)r'l'l'v Index card are necessary and
Form FD-122 has been submitted to the Bureau. _

4. [@ A suitable photograph [f]is [] is not available.

5. [[] Subject is employed in a key facllity and is
charged with security responsibility. Interested agencies
are ; )

6. [P This report is classified QEARET - .’ because ‘D;

(state reason) 4¢ contains information from b7
a source who has furnished highly b

o
gensltive-information concerning the racial

question in NY, and the Communist influence
thereof, In light of this, it is felt that the
secret classification is necessary in order to
protect the murce,

2/20/60 - .

Co 7. E Subject previously interviewed (dates)

Subject was not reinterviewed because (state reason)
of the fact that LEVISON has been

very close to MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR., and it
is felt that in view of this, an interview at
this time could prove embarrassing to the
Bureau. This is due to the possiility that
LEVISON could relate the attempted interview
to KING, who then could report to the news

ghe & case no longer meeis the Security Index criteris

and a letter has been directed to the Bureau recomend:mg
cancellation of the Security Index card.
9. E] This case has been re-evaluated in the light of the
Security Index criterie and it continues to fall within
R Tk TR (T T of
July, 1963.

10. @Subject s SI card [X) is [] is not tabbed Detcom-.'.
Subject's activities warrant Detcom tabbing because .. -
(state reasons) ; '

COVER'FAGE . ' |

SENET
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UCED STATES DEPARTMENT OF §.5Tice
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Copyr:” ¢ ;

Repoof: " Offis: New York

Qore: - 0CT 8w -0
Field Office File No.s NY 100-111180 Bureau File No: 100-392452

Tile: ; : STANLEY DAVID LEVISON

Chorocter . INTERNAL SECURITY - € -~ — ° . ‘. .. ..
Synopsis: ‘ -
STANLEY LEVISON has moved his office to =~
1841 Broadway, NYC; he continues to reside at 585
West End Avenue, NYC. Sources who are apprised
of certain phases of Cr activity in NY area were
contacted buf were unable to furnish pertinent .
‘Anformation concerning LEVISON. _ - ’
| R
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According to information furnished by -
the source, STANLEY LEVISON was in contact with
CLARENCE JONES on September 22, 1964. During -
thelr contact, LEVISON informed JONES that he -
had moved his business office from 6 East 39th = _ e
Street, New York City to 1841 Broadway, New York™ . @ . e
01ty. co - B - . s L e .‘,I‘i{-" e

CLaRem e f !

L - . LEVISON toldR/ONES that his home address - *.x'
continued as pefore, 585 West End Avenue, New -~ .. . =7 -2
Xo_r-l-{_gity' . T e ,—:—-j.-'_ N ‘- B L U P R N Y

. CLARENCE JONES 18 the . - - . .. . o
General Counsel of the, = .~ = '

. L Gandhi-Bociety for Human . R SRR SR
RRAT ) " .. Rightg, 15 East 40th Street,-" P

¥
=
«

o

e o7 New York Cdty. oo et g

i - R r,‘,_:, -

e
a N l
-
¥
4

'~ The source identified - .. - .. ... G e
a photograph of CLARENCE SO R
~ - JONES as a person whom he: «——-=<-r o> 223
knew during late 1953 or early ¢ - .-
1954 to be a member of and in a -3
. position of leadership in LT

..:q-.'.u-L
|
f
1
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o II. RELATIONSHIP WITH THE
oo 7 - T0. - COMMUNIST PARTY, USA {(CP, USA) ==+ =+ v
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S o Sources who. are apprised of certain N KT

IR ﬁhases of CP activity in New York City and its. _ u-;}7f}nf__h
i * . environs, were contacted during the period Q,:rajﬁﬁ,:‘*‘ﬁ,.%
September 14 and September 18, 1964, but were.: %' - :
e unable to furnish any pertinent information "
- . lconcerning STANLEY DAVID LEVISON. = =~ ... ...« - . .. i
<., s e . Vo . B U SRR e ltat . D _'.‘._...".\*'
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Transmit the following in

Via AIRTEL

FBI

Ayl
- —— A

Date: 10 /13 /64

Al

__ ~ ATION B"!’TNWEB
(Type in plain sexs or cods) H[nru gn ey

-y

T0:
! /‘f T’ FROM:
/v
[} SUBJECT:

AN u.R

s

il il

————— L A e e A —

above, directing receliving offices review their files to
ascertain if and wheq,hAR”IN KING and LEVISON contacted
each otheg or indirectly through their intermediary, CLARENCE
JONES. A review of New York's files revealed the following
21l of which wenf-to the Bureau:

L/21/64, and captioned, "CPUSA-NEGRO QUESTION; COMMUNIST
INFLUENCE IN RACIAL MATTERS", Bufile 100-3-116 letterhead
memorandum reported that on &

! contact during which/bime JCNZS mentioned having been in

I~ contact with STANLEY ZEVISON concerning the Alsop article#

Lﬁigg;; and LHM dated L/22/64, czptioned, "CPUSA-

- 1t [ Y SN T T SR - TEEATTON
I'ZGR0 QUESTION', reports contact between JONES and LEVISON
on 4/16/64,

NEGRO QUESTION", reflects that JONES and LEVISON were in
contact on 4/24/64 concerning the relationship of ADELE
da LEVISON

( Fureau (100- kh252 )

. 1 - New Ybrk
SN “1 - New York
R | -1 = New York

R L..J § R ig

(Priotity) DRt TRt R\I e&zﬁs
SFFEY hn ———p -———r

e ——— ———————— —————————— — —— —— i i o —

DIRECTOR, FBI (100-442529)

SaC, NEW Yomc (100-153735)

CIRM

do-L

Re Bureau ajirtel, dated 10/9/64, captiocned as

VT airtel and letterhead memorendum, dated

/17/64, KING and JONES were in

B

'd
~

Pf:;;;I’;;; LM dated 5/4/64, captioned, “CPUSA-

“CERD

100-73250)
100-136585
100-153735

/90_-5 ?____4/__& =

NOT RETORDED

W gy,

ORIGINAL FILED N /7 7 -~ &/ o/ b
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v’“;’:;;;;; and L% dated 5/21/64, czptioned,
“CPUSA NEGRD CUZSTICN; COIZITNIST INFLUCIICE IN RACIAL
MATTERSY, £t is reported shat on 5/19/08L, 1.IVISON
contacted JOT?S.":beir convoet concerl..c TAYARD RUSTIN,

the SCIC. -
/i; = ; %2} and LHM éeted 5/26/84. c~isioned

as abovz, Thoiu. us rpbor,ed thet JOUES was ‘r contaet

with ATT S K .1oh (SCLC representative Zn Rew Yari City),

on 5/22/5%. Durinz theldr contect, KANTCR rolacrl the
results of a recznt conversation she had vinh ST.ILEY

(LEVISCH). She toi2'of instructions received Zrcii LEVISON
shich she was $o” relgte to JONES.

(intel end LFW dated 6/26/64, czntione: '”DUSA-
NZCRO QUESTZION; COILUNIST INFLUENCZ IN RACIAL MaTIR3",

recorted thot on /25/04 JONES and LZVISON wer. i- contact.

LTVISON relos:d that he had recently met <ith ASIL: '(ANTER,
and hoé worka2d cn a nev statement to bz Zssued in ar effort
to collect r.izy for the SCILC. JOLMS gu_rested € .- they
(LSVISON end NITT) obtain KING!'s okay before rel” 5ing

the statem=:iit.
,/

\oa 6/29/64, in an airtel end LM, cc tioned,

"CPUSA-NZCZ0 QUDSTION; COIDMUNIST INFLUDNCE IN .. .CIAL MATTZRS",

thc KYO rznorted a contact between LEVISON and 'ONEo wnich
took place on 6/27/6L The contact related to the missing
civil rizhts workers in Mississippi, and a ransom plan to
secursa uTCiP release.

"

i
LA zirtel and LYY dated 8/6/64, ccptioned, "CPUSs-
ISGRS ZURSTION; COULULZST INFLUCZNCE IN RACIAL AT ;nBS"
there was reported a coatzet on 8/5/64, hetuvecn JOKES and
"‘UG, aurinﬂ which{;ime JO:7IS referred toLa meeting with

Lar lrlezj/lﬁgﬁ:nlno u“\i:ON; on that date.
Ty airtel and cnclosed LHM dated 8/12/64, and
c:ntioned "CERA"I it vas recported in the airtel that on
£/10/54, advised that IXVISON and JONES were in

zonteact oh that dase ard durinu their discussion, L_UISON
iZnvited JONES to his oif.ce at 3:00 PM on 8/11/6&

~
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NY 100-153735

\1h airtel end enclosed LE c-ted 8/13/6%4, ceptioned
"eTR1", it was reported that on 8/12/64, JCNES eni KING
conferred. During their discussicn, JuiZf mertioned that he
hzd spoken to "our friend" about "lelt zectariznicz™. He
szid he told "cur friend" (LIZVISON) that cncr: ware some
“plack Negross vho are ecting as if they are paid azents
= to disrupt the movement”. Tals was said in regeri to the
moratoriun on racial deronstrations. b,‘l

54 - ;’/Eim 9/23/64, cestiorac, "CIENM', the N0 L2b
{ reported that on 9/2{‘_!6—'1,% ~évised that JONIS

£ was in contact with LEVIZCN on 6L, ‘They agre<d to meet

<A at 9:30 P on the same Gate.

\Z% airtel and LE! dated 9/30/6k, zepiiones "CIRM",
4% was reported that on 9/29/64, JC.ZS and KAT'FR vere in .
contact, and both said they had eppointments wila "eur
friend” on t..2t date. EPEoth said they weculd meet hin at
his new office, 1841 Broadway, New York (ity.

S0 1:57 PHM, or. 9/29/64, Sncelal fzents observed
JONES ertcr .ne vuilding in which LEVISON has his oriice.
i It is noizd that LEVISON was observed to enter the building
at 12:55 Pil.
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XXXXXX

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

_J:zL Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

X Deleted under exemption(s) é / é 7. with no segregable
material available for release to you.

] Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.
Information pertained only to & third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

(] Document(s) originating with the following govemment agency(ies)
, was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

— —  Page(s) referred for consultation to the following govemment agency{ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon retum of the material to the FBI.

—— Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s):

[CJ For your information:

IX] The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:
] a~ 2009~ MR A 40 'H'\'g\a‘/x’l

|
XXXXXXXXXXKXX.XXXXXI

DELETED PAGE(S) §
NO DUPLICATION FEE §
X

XXXXXX FOR THIS PAGE
XXXXXX XXXXX
XXXXXX

FBI1/D00)
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pete: 11/30/68  COMF, NTIAI

Transmit the following in

oK
Via AIRTEL

—T5pe in plain text or aode)

o ' X ,","“.',i.‘&‘-ﬁ;

1 - 100-106670) {MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR.)

@ Bureau (100-442529) (Encls. 8) (RM)
1- 100-&07018? CLARENCE -JONES) ~ (1aSS. & IXT. BY

1i- 100-392452

. STANLEY LEVISON)  REASON-FCIM TT. 1-2.4.2
2 - Atlanta (Encls. 2} (Info) (RM) ) r OF axv;n §-R-§
1 - 100-5586 MARTIN LUTHER KING, =
1 - 100-6670) {CIRM)
1 - New York 100-73250) (CLARENCE JONES) suala _
1 - New York 1oo-111180 STANLEY LEVISON )
1 - New York {100- gg MARTIN LUTHER KING, :rn.) (42)
1 - New York (100-148289 mnr WACHTEL) N
1 - New York (100-153735 / M "Z_Z"“ 555-9(‘_ J.
JMK: gmd ~ ¥NOT R“""ORDED :
o aw®T aRsoNcoPe 98 DEC 7 164
. Approvedr~ ~ Sent M Per

F’“‘ ¢1al Agent in Charge .
-:;;640501&*"“”,-3 I QOP‘”LN“E-

[P ST PN

e B P 1 S eerprems L e o

(Priority])
: IREC 2 ' ki
0 DIRECTOR, FEI (100-442529) ALY TKPORMATION CORTATNER
' HEZREIR IS UNCLASSIFIER ~
~ PROM: SAC, NEW YORK (100-153735)  EXCEPY WHERL SHOWN -~ =
- OTHERWISE .~ o
SUBJECT: CI"M o
IS-C
Pe YTew York teletype dated 11/25/54, captioned as
p above. . h b\
]! ) -
po - f Enclosed are eight copies of a letterhead memorandum, N
; Q’/ captioned and dated as above, . b3 §\
{:‘ The 8 e of the information in the letterhead 575 5
memorandum was & a source close to CLARENCE JONES, 5 o
'70 A

CRIG:NAL FILED Ly /'
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FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

___L Page(s} withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

X Deleted under exemption(s) bJ with no segregable
material available for release to you.

Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to vou or the subject of your request.

Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the titie only.

] Document{s) originating with the following government agency(ies)
., was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

— —  Pagel(s) referred for consultation to the following government agency(ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBI.

—. Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s}):

[J For your information:

3  The following number is to be used for reference regarding these pages:
100-3932958-NR datd ul3aley page a

DELETED PAGE(S) §
NO DUPLICATION FEE §
XYXXXXX X FORTHISPAGE X
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FEDERAL B§ 'TOF INVESTIGATION

UNITQ STATES ymTMEN’r OF ] ICE
U

In Reply, Please Refor to

-

File No, ’ . ‘ .
LT INPORNATION CONTAINED
HIREIN IS UNCLASSIFIED .
New York, New York EXCEPT WHERE SHOWN
November 30, 1964 OTHERWISE _.— o

Bureau 100-442529

Fe: Cormxunlst Influence I Raeigl Matters
Internzli Szcurlty - C

On Mcvaober &%, 18564,  a confidentlezl scurce, who
) has furnished zcl;able Anfecrmation in thwe past, furnished
information which rellecicd that Mzriin Iuiher Xing, Jr.
Presider.t of the Southern Christilzn Ieadership Conlerence)
SCLC) was in contezet with Clzrence Jones ox that date. King
advised that he was in the process of vriting his speeches
viich he would deliver in Oslo, Noruzy (whers he will recelve
the Nobel Pc.ce Prigze in Decenber, 1964)., He sald "they"
(officials in Noruzy) have tuo spebches vh_ch are customarily
mzde by recinients of the prize: the Nobtel leccture, 45
minutes in lenzth and given the night followinz the Nobel
Presentation; and a five minute speech at the tine of the
Presentation. King said he had been working on the forty
five minute speech but had dons nothing on the fiv: minute
speech, therefore, he had in mind aslking three pecsie to
put on pezver what they felt he should say during the five -
minute spsech., He sald he was of the opinicn that these
remarks would bz quoted in full and in that rczard, toxd Jones
that he wanted him to think (his speech) through with
Your friend" the kind of thing H t he should say from the
platform. King requested that -:ech be sent to his house
by Saturday (November 28, 1964) Jones agreed to comply.

This dscument contains neither recommendaticns

nor conclusions of the FBI. It is the prop:z2ty

of the FBI and 1s loaned to your agency; it and

its contents are not to be distributed outside

your agency. ﬁb
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Commrunist Influence In Racial Matters

King told Jones that he would also ask Andrew Young
(essistant to King) and Harry Wachtel to prepare five minute
gspeeches and from those he would declde the best thing to say.

In continuing their contzet, Iinz said he would
leave Atlanta, Georgiza, on Sunday (LDVCMJ&P 2g, 1964), %o
to go to Cincinnati, Ohlo, where hs would spczll; will go to

Stamford, Comaectiecut, on Monday (Kevarbher 30, 1664); return’
to Atlanta on thm, date and remain until mhur;day, when he

will go to N> Tk,
Wi’ 1l New Yor&, the follof;rg "‘fairs uill be

held in 1= honor, accoréing to Kil"x;‘s‘% a Claner at s, Ralph
Bunche'!s home on December 3, 1964; .2 lumcheom con December

given by Secretery General U. Thgn and 2 reception that
night given by United Nations Ambassador Aclai Stevenson.
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COMMUNIST INPLUENCE IN RACIAL MATTERS

Clerence Jones is the General Counsel
to the Gandhi Soclety for Human Rights,
15 Eest jOth Street, New York, N.Y.

A confidentisl source, who hus furnished
reliasble inforrmution in the pest, advised on
Fevruery 26, 1957, that he idsntilled a photo-

sr&gb o: I Clarence Jones as & person whom he

knew durt ing lete 1953 or early 195k to be &
merbar 0. and in a position of lesdership in
tbe Laboer Youth League.p

Tke Labor Youth Leagus has been desigrated
pursuent ts» Executive Order 10450,

p
no-
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Cormunist Influence In Raclial Matters

' It is to be noted that vwhen King and
Jones refer to "Our friend", they are
referring to Stznley Levison.
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COMIUNIST INFLUENCE IN RACIAL MATTERS

e

- Harry Wachitel is the Executive Viece
Presldent of the Gandhl Soclety for Human
Rights, 15 Eas{ LOth Street, New York, N.Y.
He resides et 29 Split Rock Drive, Kings

Foint, Long Island, N.Y,

—
C

- - A choroeter:

charae <zation of the Natlonsl Lawyers )
Guild 1s ettached hereto.
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. ’ :
The "Guide to Subversive Organizations and
Publications," revised and published os of Dacember 1,
1961, prepared and released by the Jurmittee c¢n Un-

T

American Activitles, United States Fouss
atives, Washington, D.C.,.contains ite [

concerning the Natlonal Lawyers Guiia:
"National Lawyers Guild

"1. Cited as a Communist frent,
(Special Committee on Usn-imoriszn
AcTivities, House Rercrt 57511 oo the -
CID> Telitical Action Comunstes,

Mzreh 29, 1944, p. 149.)

"2, Cited as a Communist frot whish 1
the foremost legal onliwz:k of <he
Communist Party, its fro.i orgent
and controlled unions! an? wiich
its incepvlon has never failed to rally
to the legal defense of the Communist
Party and individual members thereosf,
inclvding known espionagze zzents.,!
(Cotuaittee on Un-American Activisies,
Hovne Hpmeort 3123 on the National

Lawy t::11d, Seytember 21, 1050,
orliiniily ralated September 17, 1950.)

;

"3, 195 défend the casss of Communist
lawti=zkers, frownis have been devised
making sp2eial axpeals in behalfl of civil
libergies and rezachirpg out far beyond the
confines of the Commuilst Party itself.
Among these organizatious are the * # #
Natignal Lawyers Guild. Vhen the ,

Communist Party itself is under fime
: “thesg offer a bulwark of protection.?

' (Intérnal Security Subcommititee of the
Senate Judiciary Committee, Zandbook
for Americans, 8, Doc. 117, April 23,
1956 p. 91.)" .

o
}
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o SUPPLEMENTAL CORRELATION SUMMARY

%&‘L (See Correlation Swmary dated 3/31/60, filed as 100-392452-127)

Main File No: 100-392452 Date: 2-12-65

&
«7_ Subject:Mvid Levison }3/ Date Searched: 12/7/64

All logical variations of subject's name and aliases were searched and
identical references were found as:

\ ".Stanley David Levison S. D ﬂLevj_so

g:a _f’eyolz.evenson standey o
' an’Leyinson Stanely-levison o
Stanley“Leyinson W 7 E‘%

% =
ld
| J
) Stanley Levison TR
Stanley C.. Levinson Stanley B levison w=r 3
Stanley D.Levinson /" Stanley D.7levison B5CE
Stanley Dayid’Levinson | 97\ stanley E.’Levison ¢£3
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This is a summary of information obtained from a review of 2

all "see” references to the subject in Bureau files under the names
and aliases listed above. All references under the above nameg con-

taining data identical with the subject have been included except

any indicated at the end of this summary under the heading REFERENCES
NOT INCLUDEDP IN THIS SUIMARY. '

This summary is designed to furnish a synopsis of the
- information set out in each reference. In many cases the original
serial will contain the information in much more detail.
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Add. Inf0ccevcoccsovanconsesosessssAdditional information appearing inm
this reference which pertains to
Stanley David Levison may be found
in the main file or elsewhere in
this summary.

FELATIVES WHO HAVE BUREAU MAIN FILES

The relationship, biographical data and CP activities of
Stanley Levison were set forth in the serials of the main files on

his relatives as follows:

NAME RELATIONSHIP REFERENCE SEARCH SLIP
. PAGE NUMBER
Roy Bennett Brother 100-392451-32 p. 3 (18
33 (74
35p. 2,3 (M
37 p. g,l, (-
Pearl Bennett Sister-in-law 100-440557-1 p. 2-4 (#13;15)
Beatrice Levison Wife 100-~440509-1 p. 1-4 (95150
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7 Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion.

X]  Deleted under exemption(s} 6 l b 2 h‘."c- B 24 with no segregable
material available for release to you.

Infomnation pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.
[J Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.
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This reference was a Bureau memo to the Director from
A. H. Belmont, dated 8/23/63, captioned "March on Washington 8/28/63"
(157-970). The memo stated that although there was no indication }
that the CP controlled or initiated this march, it was interesting to
note that when Martin Luther King, Jr. first conceived the idea of
a march, he consulted Stanley David Levison and sought his advice
6/1/63, as to whether the time was right for such a move. Levison
agreed "the time is now". King suggested that Levison or Clarence
Jones, who was also a participant in this conversation, see A, Philip
Randofph and discuss the march with him. The fact that the National
Council of Churches had expressed an interest in King's direct action
approach was also discussed by King, Levison and Jones.

157-970-1018 Encl. p. 24,26,27
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During a pretext call to the office of "In Friendship",
122 East 57th St., NYC, on 1/29/59, an unidentified individual advised
that Ella Baker was Executive Secretary of "In Friendship®.

"The Worker", dated 3/25/56, revealed that "In Friendship"
was a new organization formed by regresentatives of 75 New York churches,

unions and fraternal societies to g ve economic aid to Negroes in the
South caught in the vice of economic boycotts.
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Hadvised that on 8/20/63, Gordon Haskell (100-354951)
made inquiries a e office of Stanley levison regarding the whereabouts
of Martin Luther King, indicating that he desired fo talk to King.
This information was furnished Levison's secretary, Clarence Jones, and

Jones indicated that he knew where King was and would contact Haskell
regarding this matter.

Add, info.

100-354951-47 p. 2,3
(20)° p- %
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The following references in the file captioned "NAACP",
file # 61-3176, contain information pertaining to the activities of
Stanley Levison, a member of the NY NAACP. 1In 1961, Levison was a
nominee for the Executive Board of the NY NAACP branch and listed as
Co-Chairman of the Entertainment Committee. Roy Wilkins, head of the
NAACP, stated that he was puzzled over the reason for Levison and
Martin Luther King, Jr. meeting surregtitiously at airports, and he
stated that Mrs., Wilkins had brought this up in speeches she'd made.

SERTAL SEARCE SLIP PAGE NUMBER
3224 p. 9,24 (1)

3356 p. 17 (1724)

3424 p. 65 (11724257

3518 p. 17 {1524

4087 p. 4,5 (24
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The following references in the file captioned "Cominfil of .
the Southern Christian Leadership Conference", file # 100-438794,
contain information pertaining to the activit{es of Stanley Levison,
the assistant treasurer and an advisor to Martin Luther King, Jr., the
President of the organization.

SERIAL SEARCH SLIP PAGE XUMBER

9 p. 3,6,8,9 (8

15 p. 1,3,7,10,12,18-21,26 (8)

20 Encl. p. 2,3 (8

21 p. B,3-10 (&)

22 p. 7,9 (8

61 p. 7,8,10-13 (8)

9 b 1171315 (Be135187
P. -

126 p. 3 ' “5 '

155 ' (137

157 Encl. p. 4 (8¢y

The following references in the file captioned "Racial
Matters - Segregation™, file #157-6, contain information pertaining
to the activities of Stanle{ Levison with racial matters., Levison
was in contact with Martin Luther King, Jr. regarding a mass march
on Washington which was to be held to help the passage of civil right
legislation. He was in contact with Clarence Jones of the Ghandi
Society For Human Rights, an organization formed to support King and
his philosophy. William Kunstler, a lawyer, and Levison discussed
the sale of tickets for a Southern Christian Leadership Conference
(SCLC), an organization headed by King, benefit that was to be held
at White Plains, NY, on 12/11/62. Levison was also in contact with
Mrs. Lotte Kuns{ler when they discussed the resignation of Hunter
Pitts 0'Dell from the SCLC. Levison was Assistant Executive Director
of the Committee to Defend Martin Luther King And The Struggle For

Freedom In The South.

-
-

REFERENCE | SEARCH SLIP PAGE NUMBER
5 157'6-61 {9}'
157-6-4-978 (%Y
1099 (Director's Notation) (9¥

157-6-28-42 p. 1
157-6-34-79
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SERIAL SEARCH SLIP PAGE NUMBER
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The following references on Stanley Levison appear in the
main file of Martin Luther King, 100-106670. The references set out
close association and activities engaged in by the two men in the
civil rights movement. Levison was an advisor to King and exerted a
strong influence on him., King was warned by the Department of Justice
about Levison's CP connections, but King ignored the warning until an
article appeared in the syndicated column of Joseph Alsop in A?ril

1964. This article stated that a small amount of CP infiltration

asis w

existed in the civil rights movement and mentioned an unnamed person
that King was still associating with after being warned about him,
King took this unnamed person to be Levison and discontinued his

open contacts with him, although he continued his contacts through an
intermediary. Xumerous contacts set out.

SERTAL SEARCH SLIP PAGE NUMBER
127- (&)

132 (Director's Notation) (62

136 (Director's Notation) (

144 (

146 (64

149 (6

150 (2%

300 (Director's Notation) (15

307 (Director's Notation) (24)

315 o (isy
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509 (

£14 (612

545 (6¥ '

4. -
SEYFT T HOEAL

R LY ot LW P T - . .
JRSEIEPEL i P r""":ﬂ"’w—,’, T S R M g I Tl o I T WP e e T 2 ey e g
v - PR e o AR LI LI A U R ,,-;'.‘,-'- AT - st ar T .- 4 e

SRy Leal T



G &

REFERENCES NOT INCLUDED IN THIS SUMMARY é)/

See the search slip filed behind file for other references
on this subject which contain the same information (SI) that is set
out in the main file. Differences in source will be noted on the
search slip.
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